18

Moo XA




oifyiEx

- M’lﬂnrl. &‘Vlef‘!‘ Vi“—BM -

REF. CODE Q7Y DESCRIPTION
1 XA251100 1 FRAME XA-XL
2 | 52300820 2 BOLT 5.8 ZN M8X20 DIN 033
3 | 659208ZN 4 GALVANIZED PLAIN WASHER ZN M8
4 | e59210ZN 7 GALVANIZED PLAIN WASHER ZN M10
5 | 7473102N 1 GALVANIZED SELF-LOCKING HIGH NUT 10
6 | Pazs1027 1 BAKELITE DISC
7 | xazs1010 1 FLOW ADJUSTMENT LEVER
8 IMG008z20 1 RUBBER MANDLE 8X20
9 | XAZ51008 1 SIDE SUPPORT RH
10| 50371065 1 CAP SCREW 4.8 ZN M10X65 DIN 831
11 Pazs1028 1 COMPRESSION-SPRING
12] 80100250 4 COTTER PIN A R 0.2 L.50
13§ Pazst017 1 FLOW ADJUSTMENT BAR
14| Pa2si024 1 FIXING BLOGK
15| PAZ51025 1 INDIGATOR
16§ 54400615 1 WING SCREW 6X16 DIN 318
17| sseviozN | 12 HEX NUT PG ZN M10 UNI 5587
18 679810ZN 12 GALVANIZED WASHER M.10
19} s5587082ZN M GALVANIZED HEXAGON HIGH NUT M8
20| PA2510z3 4 VANE
211 52300818 8 GALVANIZED SCREW M3X16
22| xassto07 1 SELECTOR ROD RH-LH
23| Pazs1014 1 CONNECTION BIN
24| xazs1021 1 150 STEEL HOPPER
24 XAZ51022 1 250 STEEL HOPPER
24| xAzs1023 1 300 STEEL HOPPER
241 XA251024 1 500 STEEL HOPPER
24| XA251026 1 400 STEEL HOPPER
25| Pv251004 1 WASHER FOR HOPPER FIXING
26| 57321025 5 CUPHEAD SCREW 10X25 ZN DIN 808
27| xazs1011 1 HOPPER REINFORCEMENT BAR
281 7473082ZN 1 GALVANIZED SELF-LOCKING HIGH NUT M&
291 XA251002 1 AGITATOR XA
30| 52370845 1 BOLT 8.8 ZN M8X45 DIN 831
31| PA251D16 1 AGITATOR BUSH GUIDE
32] PaZ51018A QUANTITY ADJUSTMENT DISC
33| pPazstowAa | 1 ABJUSTMENT DISG - 3 HOLES
34| razsI021 1 LOCK WASHER
35| 74353200 1 SNAP RING E D.32 DIN 471
36| ma2s1010 1 SPREADING DISC o
37| XA251044 1 PIN D.8 L.40
38| 57400620 8 GALVANIZED SCREW MEX20
36| XA251014 1 ADJUSTMENT PIN
40 XA251001 1 GUARD XA-XL
41| xaA251000 1 SIDE SUPPORT LH
42 52301025 4 GALVANIZED SCREW M10X25
43| so3rion 3 SCREW TEPF 4.8 ZN MA0X110
44| 556005ZN 8 GALVANIZED HEXAGON NUT M6
45 +XA251016 1 GEAR-BOX 3 MOLES XA-XL
46 [ XA351003 1 PTO GUARD FOR XA-XL
47| c©31700CE 1 PTO SHAFT CE"STANDARD"
48} 30003001 1 IDENTIFICATION PLATE AGREX-CE
49| 20018001 2 NICKEL-PLATED RIVET MF 33
50| xassi001 2 SUPPORT SAFETY-DEVIGE
51| xasstom 1 UPPER SAFETY-DEVICE

PA 2¥i1oc 3o




